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Mold Communit Hos ital Lea ue of Friends

Income & Ex enditure Account for the ear endin 31 December 2018

Subs received

Bank Interest C & CB

Bank interest Nationwide

Bank Interest Barclays Treasury

Income from Tea Bar

10.00
2703.72
233.91
520.00

3000.00
6467.63

Donations

Others

Bereavements

Vending Machine

Collection Boxes

Bequest G Rothwell

Carrier Bags

3571.08
5545.24
503.16
727.40

45000.00
53.40

55400.28

61867.91

Less Ex enses

Attend Sub 5 Insurance

Chair 5 Secretary's Expenses

Christmas Cards

Lottery Act Fee

595.00
300.00
450.00

20.00
1365.00

Less Gifts to Hospital

60502.91

86630.08

Surplus Expenditure -26127.17



Mold Communit Hos ital Lea ue of Friends

Gifts to Hos ital durin ear ended 31 December 2018

Chair for Tea Bar

Microwave Oven

Family Room Items

2 Table Fridges

St David's Day

Pictures for Hospital Walls

Dementia Nurse Project
Christmas Presents for Patients

Newspapers & Bird Seed
Roller Front for Tea Bar
50% cost of Hairdresser

28 Overchair Tables & Blood Pressure Monitors
1 Rita Package

Bladder Scanner & Trolley

2 Reclining Chairs for Visitors Room

Activity Room lmola Sideboard

Activity Room 2 Drawer Unit

Activity Room 2 Highback Chairs

Activity Room Coffee Table

Clwyd Ward 4 Dining Tables

Clwyd Ward 24 Dining Armchairs

Delyn Ward Electronic Chair Scales
Car Park & Courtyard Project

53.99
67.02
96.99

204.00
266.00
290.02
300.00
300.00
825.45

1400.00
2115.72
7762.00
6495.00
6795.00
2157.12
362.40
107.10
601.42
143.00

1480.00
2900.16
699.00

51208.69

Total 86630.08



Mold Communit Hos ital Lea ue of Friends

Balance Sheet as at 31 December 2018

Accumulated Funds

Balance as at 1 January 2018 386262.37

Less Surplus Expenditure -26127.17

360135.20

Represented by

Cambridge 81 Counties Bank

Barclays Current Account

150000.00

210135.20

360135.20

Chair: Beryl Sherrick

Secretary: Kath Jones

Treasurer: Ray Chesters
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